
Materiale intretinere cladiri publice pentru Comuna Ciumani

I.D.: 64612020

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 702,17 RON - 702,17 RON

Descriere: 1. Manusi protectie 12 buc x 9,25 111 2. Bec 6 buc x 15,97 95,82 3. Disc fibra 15 buc x 2,94 44,1 4. Ulei 3 buc x 12,61 37,83 5. Surub metal 1 cut x 84,03 84,03 6. Saiba 1 cut x 42,02 42,02 7. Piulita 1 cut x 42,02 42,02 8. Burghiu 12 buc x 2,52 30,24 9. Banda 4 buc x 6,72 26,88 10. Disc polir 1 buc x 45,38 45,38 11. Perie sarma 3 buc x 8,4 25,2 12. Polizor Einhell 1 buc x 117,65 117,65
